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Nome
MAXINE
DANZO
AVALANCHE
CE TA DOIDO
KIEV
FERREIRINHA
COLEIRO DO MATO
GLADIADOR
FAISCA
INSANO
BOYKA
LINKIN
ASTRO
TROVAO

Anilha
014773
003949
004634
003974
057458
031057
155762
025293
079756
062731
014135
024846
081125
027395

Dono
DHIONATHAN
RAFAEL MARQUES
EDSON BRITO
EDSON BRITO
FLAVIO
LUIZ CARLOS
LAELIO LOPES
CRISTIANO
ROGERIO COSTA
RONALDO FELIPE
ADALBERTO
MARCELO SOUZA
MOISES
DIOGO SAITER

COLEIRO 05/12/2021

Cidade
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
ARACRUZ
SERRA

SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos

115/175 30
108/140 29
90/135 28
64/135 27
0/134 26
53/131 25
46/125 24
79/123 23
69/122 22
120/115 21
113/93 20
57/92 19

0/90 18
52/86 16
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